THE TAMILNADU CO-OP. MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED,
AAVIN ILLAM, 3-A, NANDANAM, CHENNAI-600035, TELEPHONE: 044-23464500

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (e-Submission Only)

Ref. No:823/N2/Mka/2022

Dated: 04.08.2023

The TCMPF Ltd., invites TWO PART TENDERS by way of e-Submission through
eProcurement Portal from the reputed Agencies / Contractors / Manufacturers / Suppliers for following
categories like supply of manpower / work / purchase at various location at Chennai Metro and it suburbs.

Sl
No.

Tender Description

Important Dates and Time

Pre-bid

Submission

Opening

EMD

1.

Engagement of agency for
providing manpower meant for
multipurpose services at aavin
parlours in Chennai for a
period of one year.

Various types and different
sizes of Stickers for Products
Dairy, Ambattur

Printed laminated film roll for
packing various varieties of
Candy Ice Creams for
Products Dairy, Ambattur.

Refined Sunflower Oil for
Products Dairy, Ambattur.

Purchase of 300 Nos. of tyres
for heavy vehicle to meet out
one year requirement

16.08.2023
11.00 AM

23.08.2023
3.00 PM

24.08.2023
12.00 Noon

Rs.1,69,000/-

Rs.30,000/-

Rs.40,000/-

Rs.53,100/-

Rs.20,000/-

The tenderers should

submit  their

bids only

through

eProcurement  Portal

(https://tntenders.gov.in). All other details can be seen in the tender documents, the tender documents can

be downloaded at the above website between 08.08.2023 to 23.08.2023 Upto 3.00 P.M. Corrigendum /
Addendum to this publication, if any would appear only on the above said website. Tender documents can
be downloaded at free of cost at these sites.

MANAGING DIRECTOR



https://tntenders.gov.in/

