

THE TAMILNADU CO-OP. MILK PRODUCERS' FEDERATION LIMITED, AAVIN ILLAM, 3-A, NANDANAM, CHENNAI-600035, TELEPHONE: 044-23464500

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (e-Submission Only)

Ref. No:823/N2/Mkg/2022

Dated: 04.08.2023

The TCMPF Ltd., invites **TWO PART TENDERS** by way of **e-Submission through eProcurement Portal** from the reputed Agencies / Contractors / Manufacturers / Suppliers for following categories like supply of manpower / work / purchase at various location at Chennai Metro and it suburbs.

Sl.	Tender Description	Important Dates and Time			EMD
No.	Tender Description	Pre-bid	Submission	Opening	EMD
1.	Engagement of agency for				
	providing manpower meant for				
	multipurpose services at aavin				Rs.1,69,000/-
	parlours in Chennai for a				
	period of one year.				
2.	Various types and different	16.08.2023	23.08.2023 3.00 PM	24.08.2023 12.00 Noon	
	sizes of Stickers for Products				Rs.30,000/-
	Dairy, Ambattur				
3.	Printed laminated film roll for	11.00 AM			
	packing various varieties of				Rs.40,000/-
	Candy Ice Creams for				NS.40,000/-
	Products Dairy, Ambattur.				
4.	Refined Sunflower Oil for				Rs.53,100/-
	Products Dairy, Ambattur.				
5.	Purchase of 300 Nos. of tyres				
	for heavy vehicle to meet out				Rs.20,000/-
	one year requirement				

The tenderers should submit their bids only through eProcurement Portal (<u>https://tntenders.gov.in</u>). All other details can be seen in the tender documents, the tender documents can be downloaded at the above website between **08.08.2023 to 23.08.2023 Upto 3.00 P.M.** Corrigendum / Addendum to this publication, if any would appear only on the above said website. Tender documents can be downloaded at free of cost at these sites.

MANAGING DIRECTOR